
Gourmac division of Hutzler Mfg. Co. 
4 Grace Way • PO Box 969 • Canaan, CT 06018-0969 

phone: 860-824-5117 • fax: 860-824-5116 
www.hutzlerco.com      info@hutzlerco.com

Payment terms upon credit approval:  Net 30 days
F. O. B.:  Canaan, Connecticut 06018
Minimum order:  $100.00
Free Freight minimum order: $450.00
All major credit cards accepted.
These prices apply only to quantities listed.

Bulk pack (not in Counter Displays) available.

Email orders to: orders@hutzlerco.com

PRICE LIST
2024
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Item No. Description Cost $ Pack wh cb rd bk vt or gr gy tu Quantity

3516 Mini Slotted Spoon, 7½˝ 2.15 5

3517 Mini Spoon, 7½˝ 2.15 5

3559 Mini Spreader, 7¾˝ 2.15 5

3560 Mini Fork, 7¾˝ 2.15 5

3561 Mini Slotted Turner, 77 ⁄8˝ 2.15 5

3565 Mini Ladle, 7½˝ 2.15 5

– safe for non-stick surfaces, heat resistant, glossy finish, dishwasher safe, BPA freeMelamine Mini Utensils

Sold to:    

    

   

Phone:  Date: 

Ship to:     

     

    

Email:    

Melamine Cook & Serve Utensils
Item No. Description Cost $ Pack wh cb rd bk vt or gr gy tu Quantity

3512 Mixing Spoon, 12˝ 2.45 5

3513 Rice / Wok Spoon, 8¼˝ 3.05 5

3518 Spoon, 10˝ 3.05 5

3524 Wide Angle Spoon, 11˝ 3.05 5

3525 Soup Ladle, 11˝ 3.35 5

3526 Round Spoon, 12˝ 3.35 5

3530 Fork, 12½˝ 3.35 5

3531 Turner, 12½˝ 3.35 5

3532 Slotted Spoon, 12˝ 3.35 5

3533 Skimmer, 12½˝ 4.90 5

3534 Pasta Server, 12½˝ 3.50 5

3541 Slotted Turner, 12½˝ 3.50 5

– safe for non-stick surfaces, heat resistant, glossy finish, dishwasher safe, BPA free

Melamine Utensil Color Codes: WH–White, CB–Cobalt Blue, RD–Red, BK–Black, VT–Violet, OR–Orange, 
 GR–Green, GY-Gray, TU-Turquoise, AM–Almond, SL–Slate Blue, BL–Royal Blue

Order Form

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack wh cb rd bk vt gr gy tu Quantity

3106-5 Cook, Serve, & Store 6-pc. Set 19.50 6 X

3111-6 Mini Utensils & Mini Crock 7-pc Set 12.50 6 X

60-500 60 pc. Mini Utensils Counter Display 
Select 2 colors 129.00 1

180 
RACK

180 Utensils WITH Display Rack 
Select 2 colors 611.50 1

90-500 90 Melamine Utensils
Select 1 color 265.75 1

180-500 180 Melamine Utensils 
Select 2 colors 531.50 1

RACK Wire Display Rack for Utensils 80.00 1 X X X X X X X X

Melamine Utensil Sets and Displays

see catalog pages 2 - 5 
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– stainless steel 18/10, handles stay cool, rust resistant, dishwasher safeStainless Steel Tools

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack Quantity

32448 Bottle Opener, 7˝ 1.90 12

32425 Cake Server, 10¼˝ 3.15 12

32426 Cake Knife & Server, serrated edge 3.25 6

32446 Can Opener, 8˝ 5.25 6

32468 Fork, 12½˝ 3.00 6

32434 Kitchen Knife, 8½” with a 4˝ blade 1.70 12

32435 Lemon Zester, 6½˝ 2.50 6

32439 Melon Baller, 6¾˝ 1.65 12

32449 Pastry Wheel, 7˝ 2.15 12

32467 Sauce Ladle, 11½˝ 4.60 6

32466 Skimmer, 14˝ 5.80 6

32473 Slotted Spoon, 12½˝ 4.20 6

32463 Slotted Turner, 13˝ 4.25 6

32465 Soup Ladle, 13˝ 5.80 6

32469 Spoon, 12½˝ 4.20 6

32464 Turner, 13˝ 3.80 6

– safe for non-stick surfaces, heat resistant, reinforced for extra strength, dishwasher safe, BPA freeNylon Utensils

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack Quantity

3702 Nylon Fork, fiberglass reinforced - carded (WH, BK, Dark Red) 2.00 12

3704 Nylon Straining Ladle, fiberglass reinforced - carded (WH, AM) 2.00 12

31700 Nylon Straining Spoon, fiberglass reinforced, 11 -̋carded (WH, RD, CB, GR, BK, GY, AM) 2.00 12

3700 Nylon Serving Spoon, fiberglass reinforced, 11˝ - carded (WH, RD, CB, GR, BK, GY) 2.00 12

3705 Nylon Soup Ladle, fiberglass reinforced - carded  (WH, RD, GR, BK, GY, HG) 2.00 12

3732 Nylon Spatula Scraper, 10˝ - carded (white) 2.00 12

3701 Nylon Spatula/Cake Knife, fiberglass reinforced - carded (WH, BK, RD) 2.00 12

3703 Nylon Spatula/Scraper, fiberglass reinforced - carded (WH, BK, RD, SL, YL) 2.00 12

3717 Nylon Turner / Spatula, fiberglass reinforced - carded  (WH, RD, CB, GR, BK, GY, SL) 2.00 12

– safe for non-stick surfaces, heat resistant, glossy finish, dishwasher safe, BPA freeMelamine Mixing Spoons
Item No. Description Cost $ Pack Quantity

3511 Mixing Spoon with Hole, 12˝ (WH, CB, RD, YL, BK, VT, OR, GR, HG, GY, TU, SL) 2.45 5

3519 Oval Blending Spoon, 13˝ (WH, AM, BL) 3.35 5

3520 Corner Blending Spoon, 12˝ (WH, BK, AM, BL, SL) 2.60 5

3521 Round Mixing Spoon, 11˝ (WH, AM, BL, HG, SL) 2.45 5

3522 Round Mixing Spoon, 12˝ (WH, BL, CB) 2.50 5

3523 Corner Spoon, 12˝ (WH, AM, BL) 2.55 5
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Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

18-571 Banana Slicer Counter Display (18 pcs) 2.00 36.00 1

12-545 Boil-Over Stopper Counter Display (12 pcs)  5.00 60.00 1

12-811 Breader Spreader® Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.00 24.00 1

12-889 Citrus Squeezer with Stand Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.50 54.00 1

12-879 Collapsible Cooker Counter Display (12 pcs) 6.75 81.00 1

12-71 Corn Stripper Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.50 54.00 1

12-30 Egg Scrambler Counter Display (12 pcs)  3.60 43.20 1

12-718 Garlic Slicer / Shredder Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.50 66.00 1

3716 Grater ‘n Bowl 4.50 — 6

12-22 Meat Baller Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.00 48.00 1

378 Mini Colander, assorted colors 3.00 — 6

9-890 Peel ‘n Mash® Counter Display (9 pcs) 7.75 69.75 1

12-891 Pizza Slice & Serve Counter Display (12 pcs) 6.00 72.00 1

12-752 Spoon & Tongs Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.00 48.00 1

12-815 Steep & Squeeze® Set Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.00 36.00 1

18-55 Twin Juicer Counter Display (18 pcs)  4.00 72.00 1

Food Preparation
see catalog pages 6 - 7 

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

12-46 Cheese Saver® Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.00 60.00 1

9-56 Garlic Saver Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.00 27.00 1

9-53 Grapefruit Saver Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.25 29.25 1

12-885 Herb Infuser Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.75 33.00 1

9-50 Herb Saver Counter Display (9 pcs) 5.00 45.00 1

12-45 Herb-Eze® Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.90 34.80 1

12-58 Lemon/Lime Saver® Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.00 36.00 1

9-49 Mushroom Saver Counter Display (9 pcs) 4.00 36.00 1

9-48 Olive Keeper Counter Display (9 pcs) 4.00 36.00 1

9-59 Onion Saver® Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.00 27.00 1

12-54 Pepper Saver Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.00 36.00 1

12-580 Prep Bowl Set Elliptical 3-pc with Lids Counter Display (12 pcs) 7.25 87.00 1

12-480 PrepEase® 3-pc Prep Bowl Set Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.00 60.00 1

6-51 Salad Saver Counter Display (6 pcs) 8.00 48.00 1

9-57 Tomato Saver® Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.00 27.00 1

Food Storage

see catalog pages 8 - 9
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– wash, serve & store, fruit stays fresh longer, no mushy berries, dishwasher safe, BPA free

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

6-77 Berry Bowl Counter Display (6 pcs) 9.50 57.00 1

6-74 Berry Box Counter Display (6 pcs) 8.25 49.50 1

12-73 Bitty Berry Box Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.50 66.00 1

6-76 Fruit Saver Basket Counter Display (6 pcs) 11.50 69.00 1

Berry Storage
see catalog page 11

– keeps food fresh longer, dishwasher safe, BPA free

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

9-256 Pro-Line Garlic Saver Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.50 31.50 1

12-2581 Pro-Line Lemon Saver Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.50 42.00 1

12-2582 Pro-Line Lime Saver Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.50 42.00 1

9-259 Pro-Line Red Onion Saver® Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.50 31.50 1

9-257 Pro-Line Tomato Saver® Counter Display (9 pcs) 3.50 31.50 1

Food Storage
see catalog page 10

– healthy snacking on-the-go, dishwasher safe, BPA freeTo-Go Containers

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

390 Apple & Dip To-Go, open stock (red, green, assorted) 4.50 — 12

12-94 Blueberries To-Go Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.50 30.00 1

12-91 Carrot & Dip To-Go Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.50 54.00 1

392 Celery & Dip To-Go, open stock 4.50 — 12

12-99 Egg To-Go Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.00 48.00 1

9-93 Grapes To-Go Counter Display (9 pcs) 4.50 40.50 1

12-98 Kiwi To-Go Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.75 57.00 1

9-40 PigOut® CarGo To-Go Bowl Counter Display (9 pcs) 5.75 51.75 1

12-95 Raspberries To-Go Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.50 30.00 1

25-246 Sauce Pod Counter Display (25 pcs) 2.15 53.75 1

see catalog pages 12 - 13

Less Waste!
Most products listed on these pages are available in 
open stock by color (without the counter display). 

Typically, case pack = 12 pcs.
Piece cost is the same. 

Feel free to order “BULK” pack if you prefer to refill 
your counter displays rather than throw them away.
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Baking Tools

Cookie Cutters - bulkCookie Cutters - carded

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

12-856 Adjustable Pastry Trimmer Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.75 69.00 1

12-881 Cake & Pie Divider Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.50 30.00 1

3632 Cake Edger, 4 designs-in-1, assorted colors 2.00 — 12

365 Cookie Roller - European Traditions 6.00 — 6

31903 Cookie Stamps, Celebrations, set of 3  3.00 — 6

31901 Cookie Stamps, For Santa, set of 3 3.00 — 6

31902 Cookie Stamps, Happy Time, set of 3 3.00 — 6

31904 Cookie Stamps, Nature’s Gifts, set of 3  3.00 — 6

3648 Cupcake Stackers (set of 3) 1.60 — 6

3647 Disposable Decorating Bag & Nozzles 3.25 — 6

12-647 Disposable Decorating Bag & Nozzles Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.25 39.00 1

24-647 Disposable Decorating Bag & Nozzles Counter Display (24 pcs) 3.25 78.00 1

3696 Easy Action Cookie Press & Food Decorator 15.00 — 6

12-883 Egg Separator Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.50 30.00 1

9-685 Quick Whip® Counter Display (9 pcs) 14.40 129.60 1

3685 Quick Whip®, assorted green & violet 14.40 — 6

12-886 Rollin’-A-Round Cutter Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.00 36.00 1

12-1906 Santa’s Kitchen® Cookie Stamp Set of 6 Counter Display (12 pcs) 7.75 93.00 1

12-67 Santa’s Kitchen® Press ‘n Bake Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.75 69.00 1

12-843 Slide-a-SpoonTM Adjustable Measuring Spoon Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.50 42.00 1

3555 Splatter Guard for Mixing Bowl 3.50 — 6

12-675 Super Sifter Counter Display  (12 pcs) 8.50 102.00 1

12-637 Torte Tool Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.25 39.00 1

12-844 Weigh & Measure Counter Display (12 pcs) 6.25 75.00 1

Item No. Cost $ Pack Quantity

3100-62 40.00 100

3100-63 40.00 100

3100-68 40.00 100

3100-661 40.00 100

3100-662 40.00 100

3100-663 40.00 100

3100-664 40.00 100

3100-1994 50.00 100

3120-1900 120.00 120

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack Quantity

362 Holiday, Set of 5 2.35 6

363 Children’s, Set of 5 2.35 6

368 Harvest, Set of 5 2.35 6

3661 3 Bears, Set of 3 1.50 6

3662 Dinosaurs, Set of 3 1.50 6

3663 Noel, Set of 3 1.50 6

3664 Noah’s Ark, Set of 6 2.50 6

31994 Yule Cheer, Set of 6 3.00 6

31952 Animals, Set of 6 2.25 6

see catalog pages 14 - 16
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Serving 

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

3907 7½˝ Salad / Dessert Plate, white 2.50 — 6

3911WH 10¾˝ Dinner Plate, white 4.00 — 6

3914WH 14˝ Serving Platter, white  9.00 — 6

3919WH 19˝ Serving Platter, white 12.00 — 6

3920WH 20½˝ x 15” Serving Tray with Handles, white  17.25 — 6

3941 Candy Bowl 4.50 — 6

3925 Cereal / Salad Bowl  (WH, BL)  3.50 — 6

3944 Fiesta Bowl 4.50 — 6

3904 Hourglass Server  (WH, RD)  2.75 — 6

3945 Ice Cream Bowl 4.50 — 6

3105 Mug  (WH, BK, CB, RD, YL, BP, G)  3.25 — 6

3942 Nut Bowl  4.50 — 6

3906 Oblong Plate  (WH, BK)  4.50 — 6

3100 Pitcher, 1 Liter  (BK, BL, HG, RD, YL) 6.50 — 6

387 Popcorn Bowl Individual-sized  (red, yellow, assorted)  3.00 — 24

12-87 Popcorn Bowl Individual-sized Counter Display (12 pcs)  3.00 36.00 1

388 Popcorn Bucket  (red, yellow, assorted)  7.50 — 12

3943 Pretzel Bowl  4.50 — 6

36-602 Sauce 4-Me Counter Display (36 pcs)  1.25 45.00 1

36-602M Sauce 4-Me (Microwave Safe) Counter Display (36 pcs)  2.25 81.00 1

24-503 Saucy Server Counter Display (24 pcs) 4.25 102.00 1

12-930 Serving Bowl Counter Display (12 pcs)  8.50 102.00 1

3125 Snack Bowl, 1 liter, 6½˝ dia.  (WH, RD, CB)  3.50 — 12

3916 Trifecta Tray - 3-section appetizer tray - porcelain/melamine, white 10.00 — 6

3905 Wavy Server  (WH, RD)  2.75 — 6

– strong & durable, heat resistant, dishwasher safe, BPA free

Melamine Mixing Bowls – rubber ring bottom, glossy finish, heat resistant, dishwasher safe, BPA free

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack wh cb rd bk vt or gr gy tu Quantity

3150 1½ Liter Mixing Bowl - open stock 7.00 6 X

3200 2 Liter Mixing Bowl - open stock 7.75 6 X

3250 2½ Liter Mixing Bowl - open stock 9.00 6

3300 3 Liter Mixing Bowl - open stock 10.25 6 X

3400 4 Liter Mixing Bowl - open stock 11.50 6

3234 Set of 3 Mixing Bowls – 2, 3 & 4 Liter 29.50 4 X

3600 Set of 3 Mixing Bowls – 1½, 2 & 2½ Liter 23.75 4 X

3650 Set of 3 Mixing Bowls – 1½, 2 & 3 Liter 25.00 4 X

0800 Set of 3 Mixing Bowls – 1½, 2½ & 4 Liter 27.50 4 X

WH–White, BK–Black, CB–Cobalt Blue, HG–Hunter Green, RD– Red, YL–Yellow, BL–Blue,  
BP-Berries & Pears design, G-Garland design

see catalog page 17

see catalog page 18
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Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

12-433 Booboo Box® Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.50 30.00 1

12-828 Clip-It Set Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.25 27.00 1

3425-C Connect-A-Jar Set, carded - assorted lid colors 1.90 — 6

3780 Garden Colander® (blue, green, pink, assorted) 12.75 — 6

12-779 Garden Colander® Mini Counter Display (12 pcs) 7.75 93.00 1

12-15 Ice Ball Tray, 14 spheres, Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.25 51.00 1

324 Ice Ball Tray, 24 spheres (natural, blue, green, purple, pink, red, yellow) 5.00 — 12

3807X Laundry Sprinkler, carded 2.00 — 12

3424-C Nesting Jars Set, carded – assorted lid colors 1.90 — 6

12-283 Pantry Basket Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.50 66.00 1

12-882 Refrigerator Freshener Counter Display (12 pcs) 5.00 60.00 1

3120 Scoop, ½ Cup – plastic 1.50 — 12

380 Scoop, 1 ⁄ 3 Cup – plastic 1.20 — 12

060 Scoop, ¼ Cup – plastic 1.00 — 12

3830 Scoop Set of 3 - flat-bottom, plastic, 1/2-cup, 1/3-cup, 1/4-cup 4.00 — 6

Household

Countertop Tools & Organization

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

12-888 Compact Dish Rack Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.25 51.00 1

6-329 Cutlery Drainer Counter Display (6 pcs) 10.75 64.50 1

314 Cutlery Tray – 4 compartments, white 4.50 — 24

325 Cutlery Tray – 5 compartments, white 5.75 — 12

3328 Folding Dish Rack, white 15.50 — 6

12-884 Knife Blade Covers Set Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.50 54.00 1

6-880 Paper Towel Holder Counter Display (6 pcs) 8.50 51.00 1

12-887 Pot Lid Stand - Compact - Counter Display  (12 pcs) 2.75 33.00 1

12-707 Pot Lid Stand Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.75 57.00 1

8-326 Scrap Station Counter Display (8 pcs) 7.75 62.00 1

12-352 Sponge Duo Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.25 51.00 1

12-351 Sponge Station Counter Display (12 pcs) 2.75 33.00 1

12-450 Sponge Tray Counter Display (12 pcs) 4.25 51.00 1

3504 Trivet - Round 4.00 — 6

3508 Trivet - Square 4.75 -— 6

12-507 Twin Spoon Rest Counter Display (12 pcs) 3.25 39.00 1

12-898 Wrap Dispenser Counter Display (12 pcs) 8.00 96.00 1

see catalog pages 20 - 21

see catalog pages 22 - 23
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Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

3820-C Canning Funnel with Removable Screen, carded 2.25 — 12

3802 Funnel 2 oz. 0.80 — 12

3804 Funnel 4 oz. 1.00 — 12

3808 Funnel 8 oz. 1.10 — 12

3816 Funnel 16 oz. 1.80 — 12

3832 Funnel 32 oz. 2.95 — 6

3832–WN Funnel 32 oz., Wide Neck 3.05 — 12

3864 Funnel 64 oz. 4.00 — 12

9-567 Interlocking Funnel Set - 4 oz, 5 oz, 7 oz. Counter Display (9 pcs) 4.00 36.00 1

3801 Mini Funnel, 1 oz. 0.50 — 12

3801-S Mini Funnels, set of 2, carded 1.75 — 6

Funnels

see catalog page 23

not shown in the catalog

Item No. Description Cost $ Pack Quantity

320028 Fun Kitchen® Ice Cream Spoon - carded, stainless steel with polyresin handle 2.20 6

323769 Fun Kitchen® Lobster/Crab Fork - carded, stainless steel with polyresin handle 2.00 6

320055-T Fun Kitchen® Melon Baller - carded (trilingual), stainless steel with polyresin handle 2.00 6

320061 Fun Kitchen® Potato Peeler - carded, stainless steel with polyresin handle 2.25 6

323763 Fun Kitchen® Seafood Cocktail Picks (set of 3) - carded, polyresin handle 1.50 6

323773 Fun Kitchen® Shrimp Deveiner - carded, stainless steel with polyresin handle 1.90 6

3360 Soap Cradle, clear 3.25 6

Item No. Description Piece 
Cost $

Display 
Cost $ Pack Quantity

3111-6 Mini Utensils & Mini Crock 7-pc Set, boxed (GY, RD, WH, BK, CB, TU, GR) 12.50 — 6

12-657 CoolWave™ Cooling Rack Counter Display (12 pcs) 8.50 102.00 1

New - not shown in catalog
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060 8 12 1.00
0800 7 4 27.50
314 8 24 4.50
324 8 12 5.00
325 8 12 5.75
362 6 6 2.35
363 6 6 2.35
365 6 6 6.00
368 6 6 2.35
378 4 6 3.00
380 8 12 1.20
387 7 24 3.00
388 7 12 7.50
390 5 12 4.50
392 5 12 4.50
3100 7 6 6.50
3105 7 6 3.25
3106-5 2 6 19.50
3111-6 2 6 12.50
3120 8 12 1.50
3125 7 12 3.50
3150 7 6 7.00
3200 7 6 7.75
3234 7 4 29.50
3250 7 6 9.00
3300 7 6 10.25
3328 8 6 15.50
3360 9 6 3.25
3400 7 6 11.50
3424-C 8 6 1.90
3425-C 8 6 1.90
3504 8 6 4.00
3508 8 6 4.75
3511 3 5 2.45
3512 2 5 2.45
3513 2 5 3.05
3516 2 5 2.15
3517 2 5 2.15
3518 2 5 3.05
3519 3 5 3.35
3520 3 5 2.60
3522 3 5 2.50
3523 3 5 2.55
3524 2 5 3.05
3525 2 5 3.35
3526 2 5 3.35
3530 2 5 3.35
3531 2 5 3.35
3532 2 5 3.35
3533 2 5 4.90
3534 2 5 3.50
3541 2 5 3.50
3555 6 6 3.50
3559 2 5 2.15
3560 2 5 2.15

3561 2 5 2.15
3565 2 5 2.15
3600 7 4 23.75
3632 6 12 2.00
3647 6 6 3.25
3648 6 6 1.60
3650 7 4 25.00
3661 6 6 1.50
3662 6 6 1.50
3663 6 6 1.50
3664 6 6 2.50
3685 6 6 14.40
3696 6 6 15.00
3700 3 12 2.00
3701 3 12 2.00
3702 3 12 2.00
3703 3 12 2.00
3704 3 12 2.00
3705 3 12 2.00
3716 4 12 4.50
3717 3 12 2.00
3732 3 12 2.00
3780 8 6 12.75
3801 9 12 0.50
3801-S 9 6 1.75
3802 9 12 0.80
3804 9 12 1.00
3807X 8 12 2.00
3808 9 12 1.10
3816 9 12 1.80
3820-C 9 12 2.25
3830 8 6 4.00
3832 9 6 2.95
3832-WN 9 12 3.05
3864 9 12 4.00
3904 7 6 2.75
3905 7 6 2.75
3906 7 6 4.50
3907 7 6 2.50
3911WH 7 6 4.00
3914WH 7 6 9.00
3916 7 6 10.00
3919WH 7 6 12.00
3920WH 7 6 17.25
3925 7 6 3.50
3941 7 6 4.50
3942 7 6 4.50
3943 7 6 4.50
3944 7 6 4.50
3945 7 6 4.50
31700 3 12 2.00
31901 6 6 3.00
31902 6 6 3.00
31903 6 6 3.00
31904 6 6 3.00

31952 6 6 2.25
31994 6 6 3.00
320028 9 6 2.20
320055-T 9 6 2.00
320061 9 6 2.25
323763 9 6 1.50
323769 9 6 2.00
323773 9 6 1.90
32425 3 12 3.15
32434 3 12 1.70
32435 3 6 2.50
32439 3 12 1.65
32444 3 6 3.45
32446 3 6 5.25
32448 3 12 1.90
32449 3 12 2.15
32463 3 6 4.25
32464 3 6 3.80
32465 3 6 5.80
32466 3 6 5.80
32467 3 6 4.60
32468 3 6 3.00
32469 3 6 4.20
32473 3 6 4.20

Index by Item Number - Open Stock
Item No. Page Pack Cost Item No. Page Pack Cost Item No. Page Pack Cost
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12-647 6 1 39.00
24-647 6 1 78.00
3100-661 6 100 40.00
3100-662 6 100 40.00
3100-663 6 100 40.00
3100-664 6 100 40.00
12-657 9 1 102.00
12-675 6 1 102.00
9-685 6 1 129.60
12-707 8 1 57.00
12-718 4 1 66.00
12-752 4 1 48.00
12-779 8 1 93.00
12-811 4 1 24.00
12-815 4 1 36.00
12-828 8 1 27.00
12-843 6  1 42.00
12-844 6 1 75.00
12-856 6 1 69.00
12-879 4 1 81.00
6-880 8 1 51.00
12-881 6 1 30.00
12-882 8 1 60.00
12-883 6 1 30.00
12-884 8 1 54.00
12-885 4 1 33.00
12-886 6 1 36.00
12-887 8 1 33.00
12-888 8 1 51.00
12-889 4 1 54.00
9-890 4 1 69.75
12-891 4 1 72.00
12-898 8 1 96.00
12-930 7 1 102.00
3120-1900 6 120 120.00
12-1906 6 1 93.00
3100-1994 6 100 50.00
12-2581 5 1 42.00
12-2582 5 1 42.00
90-500 2  1 265.75
180-500 2 1 531.50
180RACK 2 1 611.50
RACK 2  1 80.00

12-15 8 1 51.00
12-22 4  1 48.00
12-30 4 1 43.20
9-40 5 1 51.75
12-45 4 1 34.80
12-46 4 1 60.00
9-48 4 1 36.00
9-49 4 1 36.00
9-50 4 1 45.00
6-51 4 1 48.00
9-53 4 1 29.25
12-54 4 1 36.00
18-55 4 1 72.00
9-56 4 1 27.00
9-57 4 1 27.00
12-58 4 1 36.00
9-59 4 1 27.00
3100-62 6 100 40.00
3100-63 6 100 40.00
3100-68 6 100 40.00
12-67 6 1 69.00
12-71 4  1 54.00
12-73 5 1 66.00
6-74 5 1 49.50
6-76 5 1 69.00
6-77 5 1 57.00
12-87 7 1 36.00
12-91 5 1 54.00
9-93 5 1 40.50
12-94 5 1 30.00
12-95 5 1 30.00
12-98 5 1 57.00
12-99 5 1 48.00
25-246 5 1 53.75
9-256 5 1 31.50
9-257 5 1 31.50
9-259 5 1 31.50
12-283 8 1 66.00
8-326 8 1 62.00
6-329 8 1 64.50
12-351 8 1 33.00
12-352 8 1 51.00
12-433 8 1 30.00
12-450 8  1 51.00
12-480 4 1 60.00
60-500 2 1 129.00
24-503 7 1 102.00
12-507 8 1 39.00
12-545 4 1 60.00
9-567 9  1 36.00
18-571 4 1 36.00
12-580 4 1 87.00
36-602 7 1 45.00
36-602M 7 1 81.00
12-637 6 1 39.00
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